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Legal Research and Writing (LRW) Course Key Dates  

for Summer 2024 Offering 
 
 

Date Registration and Tuition Fee Payment Deadlines 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Registration opens on the CPLED website. Students will 
receive access to D2L and LexisNexis once registration is 
complete and tuition fees are processed. 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 LRW registration and payment deadline 

 
 

Modules 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Modules open 

The Modules must be completed by Tuesday, July 9, 2024. 

 
 

Assignments 
Note: all assignments must be completed and submitted in D2L by 11:59 pm Mountain Time on 
the deadline stated here. 

Deadlines Assignments and Deliverables 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Content released for Assignment 1 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Assignment 1 due 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Assessment results released for Assignment 1 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Assignment 2 due 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Assessment results released for Assignment 2 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Assignment 3 due 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Assignment 4 due 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Final course results released 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


